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CAUTION & ELECTRICAL TAPE PAGE 1

YELLOW CAUTION TAPE - 3” x 300’
YELLOW CAUTION TAPE - 3” x 3000’
BLACK ELECTRICAL TAPE - 3/4” x 60’
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FOR CALIFORNIA CONSUMERS WARNING:
This product can expose you to chemicals including lead compounds, which 
are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other 
reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DUCT TAPE PAGE 1

SILVER DUCT TAPE - 2” X 55 YD.
SILVER DUCT TAPE - 2” X 60 YD.
BLACK DUCT TAPE - 2” X 60 YD.
BLACK DUCT TAPE - 2” X 60 YD.
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PTFE TEFLON TAPE PAGE 2

PTFE TEFLON TAPE
PTFE YELLOW GAS TEFLON TAPE
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PIPE WRAP TAPE PAGE 3

1” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (10 MIL.)
2” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (10 MIL.)
4” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (10 MIL.)
1” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (20 MIL.)
2” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (20 MIL.)
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CAUTION & ELECTRICAL TAPE
• Yellow with Black Print
• General Purpose Electrical Tape

• Elongation Percentage: 200%

MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

MULTIPLIER (TP):

MODEL #PART #

HPCAU3300

HPCAU31000

H30009

H30008

3” X 300’ CAUTION TAPE

3” X 1000’ CAUTION TAPE 

1

1

3 MIL.

3 MIL.

7 MIL.

60

24

$ 11.56 
$ 24.52 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

PRODUCT
THICKNESS

YELLOW CAUTION TAPE

HPETUL3460H30006 3/4” X 60’ BLACK
ELECTRICAL TAPE 10 250 $ 1.74

BLACK ELECTRICAL TAPE

DESCRIPTION

DUCT TAPE
• Individually Wrapped
• Easy Tear

• High Task Adhesive

MODEL #PART #

D60

DA20

H30013

H30012

2" X 55 YD. DUCT TAPE

2" X 60 YD. DUCT TAPE

1

1

6 MIL.

9 MIL.

24

24

$ 9.10 
$ 12.61 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

PRODUCT
THICKNESS

SILVER DUCT TAPE

D60BLK

D20BLK-11

H30011

H30010

2" X 60 YD. DUCT TAPE

2" X 60 YD. DUCT TAPE

1

1

8.5 MIL.

11 MIL.

24

24

$ 12.61 
$ 15.18 

BLACK DUCT TAPE

DESCRIPTION

E�ective: 05.10.21
Price Sheet: H04.HPT.0521
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PTFE TEFLON TAPE
• 100% Pure PTFE
• Mil. Spec T-27730A

• For use in All-Threaded Connections

MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

E�ective: 05.10.21
Price Sheet: H04.HPT.0521

MODEL #PART #

HPPTFE12260

HPPTFE12520

HPPTFE34260

HPPTFE34520

HPPTFE1520

H30000

H30001

H30002

H30003

H30004

1/2” X 260” TEFLON TAPE

1/2” X 520” TEFLON TAPE

3/4” X 260” TEFLON TAPE

3/4” X 520” TEFLON TAPE

1” X 520” TEFLON TAPE

100

100

50

50

50

3.5 MIL.

3.5 MIL.

3.5 MIL.

3.5 MIL.

3.5 MIL.

500

500

200

350

200

$ 0.48 
$ 0.62 
$ 0.86 
$ 0.93 
$ 1.20 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

PRODUCT
THICKNESS

PTFE TEFLON TAPE

DESCRIPTION

HPGPTFE12260H30005 1/2” X 260” TEFLON TAPE 1004.0 MIL. 500 $ 1.65
PTFE YELLOW GAS TEFLON TAPE
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PIPE WRAP TAPE
• Provides a physical barrier: Moisture-Proof, Inert, and Non-Conducting 
• Designed to Protect Overhead Exposed Piping or Piping Direct Burial 
• Pipe Wrap Tape provides Uniform Protection against Corrosion
• UPC Listed

E�ective: 05.10.21
Price Sheet: H04.HPT.0521

MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

MODEL #PART #

HPPWT101100H30020 1” X 100’ BLACK 
PIPE WRAP TAPE 110 MIL. 48 $ 7.14 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

PRODUCT
THICKNESS

1” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (10 MIL.)

DESCRIPTION

HPPWT102100H30021 2” X 100’ BLACK 
PIPE WRAP TAPE 110 MIL. 24 $ 14.40 

2” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (10 MIL.) 

HPPWT104100H30022 4” X 100’ BLACK 
PIPE WRAP TAPE 110 MIL. 12 $ 27.34 

4” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (10 MIL.)

HPPWT201100H30023 1” X 100’ BLACK 
PIPE WRAP TAPE 120 MIL. 48 $ 14.40 

1” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (20 MIL.)

HPPWT202100H30024 2” X 100’ BLACK 
PIPE WRAP TAPE 120 MIL. 24 $ 27.34 

2” UPC LISTED PIPE WRAP TAPE (20 MIL.)




